
Presorted
First-Class Mail

U.S. Postage
P A I D

Minneapolis, MN
Permit #3723

5

P.O. BOX 56508
Portland, OR 97238
info@commercialindustrialauctions.com

DIRECTIONS:
From I-205, take Exit 19 (Division Street). 
Turn east and go approximately 1.8 miles. 
Auction site is on the left (north) side of 
Division Street. Off-street parking available.

TRANSPORT AVAILABLE FROM:
Always Towing 
and Heavy Haul . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 668-7234

Gerlock Heavy Haul. . . . . . . . .(503) 235-0542

Gresham Transfer . . . . . . . . . .(503) 255-7904

Northwest Express . . . . . . . . .(503) 209-5022

FINANCING AVAILABLE:
American Leasing Company
Herman Fleishman. . . . . . . . . .(503) 244-1182

TERMS:
Cash, cashier’s check, VISA, MasterCard, 
check with letter of guarantee from bank or 
prior approval. Sample letter should be similar 
to the following on bank letterhead:

Dear CIA Auctioneers, Mr. John Doe is a 
customer of our bank and we will honor 
checks drawn on account number _____ up 
to $ _____. This letter is for the auction on 
August 1, 2009 at 13231 SE Division Street.
10% Buyer’s Premium

PREVIEW:
Friday, July 31, 2009, 8:00 A.M. – 6:00 P.M.

SITE PHONE. . . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 760-0499
OFFICE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 467-4845
RAY BEAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 936-3851
TYLER BEAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . (971) 645-7463

CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION
(503) 936-3851 • (971) 645-7463
SITE PHONE (503) 760-0499
www.commercialindustrialauctions.com

PREVIEW:
Friday, July 31, 2009, 8:00 A.M. – 6:00 P.M.

PuBLIC AuCTION
SATURDAY, AUGUST 1, 2009 • 9 A.M.

EQUIPMENT / TRUCK / VEHICLES / TOOLS
13231 SE Division St., Portland, OR 97236

2003 KOMATSU PC78US-6 CAT 420D EXT HOE 4X4

2 - KOMATSU D38E DOZERS 2000 KENWORTH T800 10-12 DUMP

HITACHI CG70 DUMPER

INT 175 TRACK LOADER

JOHN DEERE 550 G-LT 
DOZER

TOW BEHIND 
SHEEPSFOOT ROLLER

FIAT ALLIS M65B GRADER

HYD DUMP TRAILER

INTERNATIONAL CREW CAB 
WITH CHIP DUMP BODY

JOHN DEERE 892D LC 
EXC WITH THUMB

VOLVO WATER TRUCK

GALLION ROUGH TERRAIN 
CRANE

GRADALL 534D 42 6000 
SQUIRT BOOM

HYDRA TILT AG ATTACHMENTS

INTERSTATE ENCLOSED 
TRAILER

JLG 60HA DIESEL MAN 
LIFT

KOMATSU PC128US WITH 
THUMB

WACKER RD25 DBL DRUM 
ROLLER

HYSTER H50 WITH 
ROTATOR

WOOD CHIPPER

MULTI QUIP 70 KW GEN SET

RADIAL MATERIAL 
CONVEYRO

SHOP COMPRESSORS

NEW HOLLAND LS160 SKID 
STEER

2006 JCB 506C 6000# 
TELESCOPIC FORK LIFT

SKYJACK P30 TELE LIFT

NEW HOLLAND TS100 4X4 
TRACTOR WITH FLAIL MOWER

QUICK RELEASE PLYWOOD 
AND WOOD I-BEAM FORMS

SEVERAL TRAILERS SHIBURA 4X4 TRACTOR W 
TILLER AND LOADER

SKYJACK SJ8841 4X4 LIFT LP SNORKEL BOOM LIFT

SPRAY FORCE TEXTURE 
MACHINE

TAKEUCHI TB075

TERAMITE MINI HOE

AXP/9070541

DEERE 80 EXCAVATOR

CASE 650G DOZER



2 - HYSTER H65XM 
FORKLIFTS

KAWASAKI 750 QUAD

2 - LINDE H30 FORKLIFTS

1986 MACK TILT BED

1935 CHEV 2DR

1999 STERLING BOX TRUCK
1969 CHEV CAMARO

2005 ISUZU NPR 1970 CHEVELLE AUTOCAR DUMP TRUCK 
WITH DROP

2003 SAND ADDICT TRLR 1991 MERCEDES 500SL CAT 80 DSL 3 STAGE 
FORKLIFT

2 - HYSTER S55XMS

2006 HARLEY 
RECONSTRUCTED

2 0F 5 1999 STERLING COE 
BOX TRUCKS

2006 PONTIAC SOLSTICESEVERAL BOATS

1990 PETE WITH WET KIT

1952 BUICK ROADMASTER

2000 FORD WITH DUMP
1969 CHEV CAPRICE 454

2001 KENWORTH T800 
DUMP DAMAGED 1970 OLDS RALLEY 350 BOBCAT 763 SKID STEER 

SIMILAR TO PHOTO

2006 HYSTER H190 
FORKLIFT

1995 CHEV CAMARO CAT V300B FORKLIFT

2003 TEREX 844G 8000 4X4 
TELESCOPIC FORKLIFT

2007 HARLEY

2 NEW CONCRETE 
TROWELS

1999 PONT GRAND PRIX GT

1999 GREAT DANE 53 
REFER

1967 CHEV MALIBU

2000 FREIGHTLINER FL 
CENTURY 1970 CHEV MONTE CARLO

APPROX 700 PURSES

2002 FORD BOX VAN 1971 DODGE SWINGER BOMAG BW124PDB  PAD 
FOOT ROLLER WITH BLADE

YANMAR B7 1995 CHEVROLET CAMARO 
CONVT

CHALLENGER POST LIFTS CUSHMAN VACMASTER

DOZERS:
2 – KOMATSU D38E DOZERS W/RIPPERS,
JOHN DEERE 550 GLT WITH RIPPER
CASE 650G DOZER, INT 175C TRACK 
LOADER

EXCAVATORS:
JOHN DEERE 892DLC W/THUMB
KOMATSU PC128US-2 W/ THUMB
KOMATSU PC78US-6 PLUMBED
TAKEUCHI TB075
JOHN DEERE 80 W/THUMB
YANMAR B7 EXCAVATOR
2 – KOBELCO SK50UR
2003 KOMATSU PC40MR – 2 W/THUMB

FORKLIFTS:
2006 JCB 506C 6000# SQUIRT BOOM  
FORKLIFT
2003 TEREX 844G 8000# TELESCOPIC 
FORKLIFT
SKYJACK P30 6000# TELESCOPIC FORKLIFT
GRADALL 534D 42 6000# TELESCOPIC 
FORKLIFT
CAT V300B DIESEL W/FORK POSITIONERS
2006 HYSTER H190 DIESEL FORKLIFT
CAT V800 DIESEL 3 STAGE MAST
2 – HYSTER H65XM, LP, 4 VALVE, SS
2 – LINDE H30 FORKLIFTS, LP, SS 
2 – HYSTER S55XM, FORK POSITIONERS
HYSTER H50 WITH ROTATOR
TCM FG18 & TCM FG 20 FORKLIFTS VIEW 

MASTS

MATERIAL HANDLING & 
AGGREGATE:
CAT 420D EXT HOE WITH CABIN, 4X4
TERAMITE MINI HOE
MITSUBISHI WS210 WHEEL LOADER
BOBCAT 763 SKID STEER
NEW HOLLAND LS160 SKID STEER
BOMAG BW124PDB PAD FOOT ROLLER
WACKER RD25 DBL DRUM VIBRATORY
TOW BEHIND PAD FOOT ROLLER
RADIAL MATERIAL CONVEYOR
CONCRETE FORMS

ASSORTED EQuIPMENT:
NEW HOLLAND TS100 4X4 TRACTOR W/FLAIL 
MOWER
SHIBURA 4X4 TRACTOR W/LOADER & TILLER
FIAT ALLIS M65B GRADER
GALLION ROUGH TERRAIN CRANE
HITACHI CG70 TRACK DUMPER
SPRAY FORCE TEXTURE MACHINE
SNORKEL BOOM LIFT 60'
SKYJACK SJ8841 SCISSOR LIFT

ASSORTED EQuIPMENT 
(CONTINuED):
JLG 60HA DIESEL PERSONAL LIFT
CUSHMAN VAC MASTER
MULTI QUIP 70KW GEN SET
WOOD CHIPPER GAS

TRuCKS:
2000 KENWORTH T800 10-12YD DUMP
2001 KENWORTH T800 DUMP 4 AXLE
2000 FREIGHTLINER CENTURY
1990 PETE 377 WITH WET KIT
2005 ISUZU NPR BOX TRUCK
6 – 1999 STERLING BOX TRUCKS
AUTO CAR DUMP WITH DROP AXLE
FORD 10 YD DUMP
1987 VOLVO WATER TRUCK FRONT & REAR 
SPRAY
INTERNATIONAL CREW CAB WITH CHIP 
DUMP BODY
1986 MACK TILT BED
2000 FORD 1 TON DUMP BED, 2002 FORD 
CUBE VANS,
1999 FORD DIESEL F350 BUCKET TRUCK 4X4
STEP VANS & UTILITIES

TRAILERS:
BELLY DUMP
UTILITY 36' VAN TRAILER W/RAIL GATE
GREAT DANE 53' TRAILER WITH RAIL GATE
2003 SAND ADDICT TRAILER
INTERSTATE ENCLOSED TRAILER
STOCK TRAILER
HYD. 2 AXLE DUMP TRAILER
SEVERAL UTILITY TRAILERS

RENTAL TOOLS NEW & uSED:
CABINET SHOP TOOLING
AUTO SHOP TOOLING
FROM COMPRESSORS & WELDERS TO  
PLIERS & HAMMERS

BANKRuPTCY & SEIZuRE 
ITEMS:
2006 PONTIAC SOLSTICE CONVERTIBLE
KAWASAKI 750 QUAD
SEVERAL BOATS
1935 CHEV 2 DOOR W/RUMBLE SEAT
1952 BUICK ROADMASTER STRAIGHT 8
1971 DODGE SWINGER 2DR
2 – 1995 CAMAROS
1969 CHEV CAMARO
1967 CHEVELLE MALIBU
1970 OLDS RALLY 350
1969 CHEVY CAPRICE 454
1991 MERCEDES 500SL
1970 CHEV MONTE CARLO
1970 CHEVELLE 2DR

2 3 4

Cabinet Shop EquipmentBankruptcy & Seizure Items

STOCK TRAILER



2 - HYSTER H65XM 
FORKLIFTS

KAWASAKI 750 QUAD

2 - LINDE H30 FORKLIFTS

1986 MACK TILT BED

1935 CHEV 2DR

1999 STERLING BOX TRUCK
1969 CHEV CAMARO

2005 ISUZU NPR 1970 CHEVELLE AUTOCAR DUMP TRUCK 
WITH DROP

2003 SAND ADDICT TRLR 1991 MERCEDES 500SL CAT 80 DSL 3 STAGE 
FORKLIFT

2 - HYSTER S55XMS

2006 HARLEY 
RECONSTRUCTED

2 0F 5 1999 STERLING COE 
BOX TRUCKS

2006 PONTIAC SOLSTICESEVERAL BOATS

1990 PETE WITH WET KIT

1952 BUICK ROADMASTER

2000 FORD WITH DUMP
1969 CHEV CAPRICE 454

2001 KENWORTH T800 
DUMP DAMAGED 1970 OLDS RALLEY 350 BOBCAT 763 SKID STEER 

SIMILAR TO PHOTO

2006 HYSTER H190 
FORKLIFT

1995 CHEV CAMARO CAT V300B FORKLIFT

2003 TEREX 844G 8000 4X4 
TELESCOPIC FORKLIFT

2007 HARLEY

2 NEW CONCRETE 
TROWELS

1999 PONT GRAND PRIX GT

1999 GREAT DANE 53 
REFER

1967 CHEV MALIBU

2000 FREIGHTLINER FL 
CENTURY 1970 CHEV MONTE CARLO

APPROX 700 PURSES

2002 FORD BOX VAN 1971 DODGE SWINGER BOMAG BW124PDB  PAD 
FOOT ROLLER WITH BLADE

YANMAR B7 1995 CHEVROLET CAMARO 
CONVT

CHALLENGER POST LIFTS CUSHMAN VACMASTER

DOZERS:
2 – KOMATSU D38E DOZERS W/RIPPERS,
JOHN DEERE 550 GLT WITH RIPPER
CASE 650G DOZER, INT 175C TRACK 
LOADER

EXCAVATORS:
JOHN DEERE 892DLC W/THUMB
KOMATSU PC128US-2 W/ THUMB
KOMATSU PC78US-6 PLUMBED
TAKEUCHI TB075
JOHN DEERE 80 W/THUMB
YANMAR B7 EXCAVATOR
2 – KOBELCO SK50UR
2003 KOMATSU PC40MR – 2 W/THUMB

FORKLIFTS:
2006 JCB 506C 6000# SQUIRT BOOM  
FORKLIFT
2003 TEREX 844G 8000# TELESCOPIC 
FORKLIFT
SKYJACK P30 6000# TELESCOPIC FORKLIFT
GRADALL 534D 42 6000# TELESCOPIC 
FORKLIFT
CAT V300B DIESEL W/FORK POSITIONERS
2006 HYSTER H190 DIESEL FORKLIFT
CAT V800 DIESEL 3 STAGE MAST
2 – HYSTER H65XM, LP, 4 VALVE, SS
2 – LINDE H30 FORKLIFTS, LP, SS 
2 – HYSTER S55XM, FORK POSITIONERS
HYSTER H50 WITH ROTATOR
TCM FG18 & TCM FG 20 FORKLIFTS VIEW 

MASTS

MATERIAL HANDLING & 
AGGREGATE:
CAT 420D EXT HOE WITH CABIN, 4X4
TERAMITE MINI HOE
MITSUBISHI WS210 WHEEL LOADER
BOBCAT 763 SKID STEER
NEW HOLLAND LS160 SKID STEER
BOMAG BW124PDB PAD FOOT ROLLER
WACKER RD25 DBL DRUM VIBRATORY
TOW BEHIND PAD FOOT ROLLER
RADIAL MATERIAL CONVEYOR
CONCRETE FORMS

ASSORTED EQuIPMENT:
NEW HOLLAND TS100 4X4 TRACTOR W/FLAIL 
MOWER
SHIBURA 4X4 TRACTOR W/LOADER & TILLER
FIAT ALLIS M65B GRADER
GALLION ROUGH TERRAIN CRANE
HITACHI CG70 TRACK DUMPER
SPRAY FORCE TEXTURE MACHINE
SNORKEL BOOM LIFT 60'
SKYJACK SJ8841 SCISSOR LIFT

ASSORTED EQuIPMENT 
(CONTINuED):
JLG 60HA DIESEL PERSONAL LIFT
CUSHMAN VAC MASTER
MULTI QUIP 70KW GEN SET
WOOD CHIPPER GAS

TRuCKS:
2000 KENWORTH T800 10-12YD DUMP
2001 KENWORTH T800 DUMP 4 AXLE
2000 FREIGHTLINER CENTURY
1990 PETE 377 WITH WET KIT
2005 ISUZU NPR BOX TRUCK
6 – 1999 STERLING BOX TRUCKS
AUTO CAR DUMP WITH DROP AXLE
FORD 10 YD DUMP
1987 VOLVO WATER TRUCK FRONT & REAR 
SPRAY
INTERNATIONAL CREW CAB WITH CHIP 
DUMP BODY
1986 MACK TILT BED
2000 FORD 1 TON DUMP BED, 2002 FORD 
CUBE VANS,
1999 FORD DIESEL F350 BUCKET TRUCK 4X4
STEP VANS & UTILITIES

TRAILERS:
BELLY DUMP
UTILITY 36' VAN TRAILER W/RAIL GATE
GREAT DANE 53' TRAILER WITH RAIL GATE
2003 SAND ADDICT TRAILER
INTERSTATE ENCLOSED TRAILER
STOCK TRAILER
HYD. 2 AXLE DUMP TRAILER
SEVERAL UTILITY TRAILERS

RENTAL TOOLS NEW & uSED:
CABINET SHOP TOOLING
AUTO SHOP TOOLING
FROM COMPRESSORS & WELDERS TO  
PLIERS & HAMMERS

BANKRuPTCY & SEIZuRE 
ITEMS:
2006 PONTIAC SOLSTICE CONVERTIBLE
KAWASAKI 750 QUAD
SEVERAL BOATS
1935 CHEV 2 DOOR W/RUMBLE SEAT
1952 BUICK ROADMASTER STRAIGHT 8
1971 DODGE SWINGER 2DR
2 – 1995 CAMAROS
1969 CHEV CAMARO
1967 CHEVELLE MALIBU
1970 OLDS RALLY 350
1969 CHEVY CAPRICE 454
1991 MERCEDES 500SL
1970 CHEV MONTE CARLO
1970 CHEVELLE 2DR

2 3 4

Cabinet Shop EquipmentBankruptcy & Seizure Items

STOCK TRAILER



2 - HYSTER H65XM 
FORKLIFTS

KAWASAKI 750 QUAD

2 - LINDE H30 FORKLIFTS

1986 MACK TILT BED

1935 CHEV 2DR

1999 STERLING BOX TRUCK
1969 CHEV CAMARO

2005 ISUZU NPR 1970 CHEVELLE AUTOCAR DUMP TRUCK 
WITH DROP

2003 SAND ADDICT TRLR 1991 MERCEDES 500SL CAT 80 DSL 3 STAGE 
FORKLIFT

2 - HYSTER S55XMS

2006 HARLEY 
RECONSTRUCTED

2 0F 5 1999 STERLING COE 
BOX TRUCKS

2006 PONTIAC SOLSTICESEVERAL BOATS

1990 PETE WITH WET KIT

1952 BUICK ROADMASTER

2000 FORD WITH DUMP
1969 CHEV CAPRICE 454

2001 KENWORTH T800 
DUMP DAMAGED 1970 OLDS RALLEY 350 BOBCAT 763 SKID STEER 

SIMILAR TO PHOTO

2006 HYSTER H190 
FORKLIFT

1995 CHEV CAMARO CAT V300B FORKLIFT

2003 TEREX 844G 8000 4X4 
TELESCOPIC FORKLIFT

2007 HARLEY

2 NEW CONCRETE 
TROWELS

1999 PONT GRAND PRIX GT

1999 GREAT DANE 53 
REFER

1967 CHEV MALIBU

2000 FREIGHTLINER FL 
CENTURY 1970 CHEV MONTE CARLO

APPROX 700 PURSES

2002 FORD BOX VAN 1971 DODGE SWINGER BOMAG BW124PDB  PAD 
FOOT ROLLER WITH BLADE

YANMAR B7 1995 CHEVROLET CAMARO 
CONVT

CHALLENGER POST LIFTS CUSHMAN VACMASTER

DOZERS:
2 – KOMATSU D38E DOZERS W/RIPPERS,
JOHN DEERE 550 GLT WITH RIPPER
CASE 650G DOZER, INT 175C TRACK 
LOADER

EXCAVATORS:
JOHN DEERE 892DLC W/THUMB
KOMATSU PC128US-2 W/ THUMB
KOMATSU PC78US-6 PLUMBED
TAKEUCHI TB075
JOHN DEERE 80 W/THUMB
YANMAR B7 EXCAVATOR
2 – KOBELCO SK50UR
2003 KOMATSU PC40MR – 2 W/THUMB

FORKLIFTS:
2006 JCB 506C 6000# SQUIRT BOOM  
FORKLIFT
2003 TEREX 844G 8000# TELESCOPIC 
FORKLIFT
SKYJACK P30 6000# TELESCOPIC FORKLIFT
GRADALL 534D 42 6000# TELESCOPIC 
FORKLIFT
CAT V300B DIESEL W/FORK POSITIONERS
2006 HYSTER H190 DIESEL FORKLIFT
CAT V800 DIESEL 3 STAGE MAST
2 – HYSTER H65XM, LP, 4 VALVE, SS
2 – LINDE H30 FORKLIFTS, LP, SS 
2 – HYSTER S55XM, FORK POSITIONERS
HYSTER H50 WITH ROTATOR
TCM FG18 & TCM FG 20 FORKLIFTS VIEW 

MASTS

MATERIAL HANDLING & 
AGGREGATE:
CAT 420D EXT HOE WITH CABIN, 4X4
TERAMITE MINI HOE
MITSUBISHI WS210 WHEEL LOADER
BOBCAT 763 SKID STEER
NEW HOLLAND LS160 SKID STEER
BOMAG BW124PDB PAD FOOT ROLLER
WACKER RD25 DBL DRUM VIBRATORY
TOW BEHIND PAD FOOT ROLLER
RADIAL MATERIAL CONVEYOR
CONCRETE FORMS

ASSORTED EQuIPMENT:
NEW HOLLAND TS100 4X4 TRACTOR W/FLAIL 
MOWER
SHIBURA 4X4 TRACTOR W/LOADER & TILLER
FIAT ALLIS M65B GRADER
GALLION ROUGH TERRAIN CRANE
HITACHI CG70 TRACK DUMPER
SPRAY FORCE TEXTURE MACHINE
SNORKEL BOOM LIFT 60'
SKYJACK SJ8841 SCISSOR LIFT

ASSORTED EQuIPMENT 
(CONTINuED):
JLG 60HA DIESEL PERSONAL LIFT
CUSHMAN VAC MASTER
MULTI QUIP 70KW GEN SET
WOOD CHIPPER GAS

TRuCKS:
2000 KENWORTH T800 10-12YD DUMP
2001 KENWORTH T800 DUMP 4 AXLE
2000 FREIGHTLINER CENTURY
1990 PETE 377 WITH WET KIT
2005 ISUZU NPR BOX TRUCK
6 – 1999 STERLING BOX TRUCKS
AUTO CAR DUMP WITH DROP AXLE
FORD 10 YD DUMP
1987 VOLVO WATER TRUCK FRONT & REAR 
SPRAY
INTERNATIONAL CREW CAB WITH CHIP 
DUMP BODY
1986 MACK TILT BED
2000 FORD 1 TON DUMP BED, 2002 FORD 
CUBE VANS,
1999 FORD DIESEL F350 BUCKET TRUCK 4X4
STEP VANS & UTILITIES

TRAILERS:
BELLY DUMP
UTILITY 36' VAN TRAILER W/RAIL GATE
GREAT DANE 53' TRAILER WITH RAIL GATE
2003 SAND ADDICT TRAILER
INTERSTATE ENCLOSED TRAILER
STOCK TRAILER
HYD. 2 AXLE DUMP TRAILER
SEVERAL UTILITY TRAILERS

RENTAL TOOLS NEW & uSED:
CABINET SHOP TOOLING
AUTO SHOP TOOLING
FROM COMPRESSORS & WELDERS TO  
PLIERS & HAMMERS

BANKRuPTCY & SEIZuRE 
ITEMS:
2006 PONTIAC SOLSTICE CONVERTIBLE
KAWASAKI 750 QUAD
SEVERAL BOATS
1935 CHEV 2 DOOR W/RUMBLE SEAT
1952 BUICK ROADMASTER STRAIGHT 8
1971 DODGE SWINGER 2DR
2 – 1995 CAMAROS
1969 CHEV CAMARO
1967 CHEVELLE MALIBU
1970 OLDS RALLY 350
1969 CHEVY CAPRICE 454
1991 MERCEDES 500SL
1970 CHEV MONTE CARLO
1970 CHEVELLE 2DR

2 3 4

Cabinet Shop EquipmentBankruptcy & Seizure Items

STOCK TRAILER



Presorted
First-Class Mail

U.S. Postage
P A I D

Minneapolis, MN
Permit #3723

5

P.O. BOX 56508
Portland, OR 97238
info@commercialindustrialauctions.com

DIRECTIONS:
From I-205, take Exit 19 (Division Street). 
Turn east and go approximately 1.8 miles. 
Auction site is on the left (north) side of 
Division Street. Off-street parking available.

TRANSPORT AVAILABLE FROM:
Always Towing 
and Heavy Haul . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 668-7234

Gerlock Heavy Haul. . . . . . . . .(503) 235-0542

Gresham Transfer . . . . . . . . . .(503) 255-7904

Northwest Express . . . . . . . . .(503) 209-5022

FINANCING AVAILABLE:
American Leasing Company
Herman Fleishman. . . . . . . . . .(503) 244-1182

TERMS:
Cash, cashier’s check, VISA, MasterCard, 
check with letter of guarantee from bank or 
prior approval. Sample letter should be similar 
to the following on bank letterhead:

Dear CIA Auctioneers, Mr. John Doe is a 
customer of our bank and we will honor 
checks drawn on account number _____ up 
to $ _____. This letter is for the auction on 
August 1, 2009 at 13231 SE Division Street.
10% Buyer’s Premium

PREVIEW:
Friday, July 31, 2009, 8:00 A.M. – 6:00 P.M.

SITE PHONE. . . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 760-0499
OFFICE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 467-4845
RAY BEAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 936-3851
TYLER BEAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . (971) 645-7463

CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION
(503) 936-3851 • (971) 645-7463
SITE PHONE (503) 760-0499
www.commercialindustrialauctions.com

PREVIEW:
Friday, July 31, 2009, 8:00 A.M. – 6:00 P.M.

PuBLIC AuCTION
SATURDAY, AUGUST 1, 2009 • 9 A.M.

EQUIPMENT / TRUCK / VEHICLES / TOOLS
13231 SE Division St., Portland, OR 97236

2003 KOMATSU PC78US-6 CAT 420D EXT HOE 4X4

2 - KOMATSU D38E DOZERS 2000 KENWORTH T800 10-12 DUMP

HITACHI CG70 DUMPER

INT 175 TRACK LOADER

JOHN DEERE 550 G-LT 
DOZER

TOW BEHIND 
SHEEPSFOOT ROLLER

FIAT ALLIS M65B GRADER

HYD DUMP TRAILER

INTERNATIONAL CREW CAB 
WITH CHIP DUMP BODY

JOHN DEERE 892D LC 
EXC WITH THUMB

VOLVO WATER TRUCK

GALLION ROUGH TERRAIN 
CRANE

GRADALL 534D 42 6000 
SQUIRT BOOM

HYDRA TILT AG ATTACHMENTS

INTERSTATE ENCLOSED 
TRAILER

JLG 60HA DIESEL MAN 
LIFT

KOMATSU PC128US WITH 
THUMB

WACKER RD25 DBL DRUM 
ROLLER

HYSTER H50 WITH 
ROTATOR

WOOD CHIPPER

MULTI QUIP 70 KW GEN SET

RADIAL MATERIAL 
CONVEYRO

SHOP COMPRESSORS

NEW HOLLAND LS160 SKID 
STEER

2006 JCB 506C 6000# 
TELESCOPIC FORK LIFT

SKYJACK P30 TELE LIFT

NEW HOLLAND TS100 4X4 
TRACTOR WITH FLAIL MOWER

QUICK RELEASE PLYWOOD 
AND WOOD I-BEAM FORMS

SEVERAL TRAILERS SHIBURA 4X4 TRACTOR W 
TILLER AND LOADER

SKYJACK SJ8841 4X4 LIFT LP SNORKEL BOOM LIFT

SPRAY FORCE TEXTURE 
MACHINE

TAKEUCHI TB075

TERAMITE MINI HOE

AXP/9070541

DEERE 80 EXCAVATOR

CASE 650G DOZER



Presorted
First-Class Mail

U.S. Postage
P A I D

Minneapolis, MN
Permit #3723

5

P.O. BOX 56508
Portland, OR 97238
info@commercialindustrialauctions.com

DIRECTIONS:
From I-205, take Exit 19 (Division Street). 
Turn east and go approximately 1.8 miles. 
Auction site is on the left (north) side of 
Division Street. Off-street parking available.

TRANSPORT AVAILABLE FROM:
Always Towing 
and Heavy Haul . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 668-7234

Gerlock Heavy Haul. . . . . . . . .(503) 235-0542

Gresham Transfer . . . . . . . . . .(503) 255-7904

Northwest Express . . . . . . . . .(503) 209-5022

FINANCING AVAILABLE:
American Leasing Company
Herman Fleishman. . . . . . . . . .(503) 244-1182

TERMS:
Cash, cashier’s check, VISA, MasterCard, 
check with letter of guarantee from bank or 
prior approval. Sample letter should be similar 
to the following on bank letterhead:

Dear CIA Auctioneers, Mr. John Doe is a 
customer of our bank and we will honor 
checks drawn on account number _____ up 
to $ _____. This letter is for the auction on 
August 1, 2009 at 13231 SE Division Street.
10% Buyer’s Premium

PREVIEW:
Friday, July 31, 2009, 8:00 A.M. – 6:00 P.M.

SITE PHONE. . . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 760-0499
OFFICE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 467-4845
RAY BEAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (503) 936-3851
TYLER BEAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . (971) 645-7463

CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION
(503) 936-3851 • (971) 645-7463
SITE PHONE (503) 760-0499
www.commercialindustrialauctions.com

PREVIEW:
Friday, July 31, 2009, 8:00 A.M. – 6:00 P.M.

PuBLIC AuCTION
SATURDAY, AUGUST 1, 2009 • 9 A.M.

EQUIPMENT / TRUCK / VEHICLES / TOOLS
13231 SE Division St., Portland, OR 97236

2003 KOMATSU PC78US-6 CAT 420D EXT HOE 4X4

2 - KOMATSU D38E DOZERS 2000 KENWORTH T800 10-12 DUMP

HITACHI CG70 DUMPER

INT 175 TRACK LOADER

JOHN DEERE 550 G-LT 
DOZER

TOW BEHIND 
SHEEPSFOOT ROLLER

FIAT ALLIS M65B GRADER

HYD DUMP TRAILER

INTERNATIONAL CREW CAB 
WITH CHIP DUMP BODY

JOHN DEERE 892D LC 
EXC WITH THUMB

VOLVO WATER TRUCK

GALLION ROUGH TERRAIN 
CRANE

GRADALL 534D 42 6000 
SQUIRT BOOM

HYDRA TILT AG ATTACHMENTS

INTERSTATE ENCLOSED 
TRAILER

JLG 60HA DIESEL MAN 
LIFT

KOMATSU PC128US WITH 
THUMB

WACKER RD25 DBL DRUM 
ROLLER

HYSTER H50 WITH 
ROTATOR

WOOD CHIPPER

MULTI QUIP 70 KW GEN SET

RADIAL MATERIAL 
CONVEYRO

SHOP COMPRESSORS

NEW HOLLAND LS160 SKID 
STEER

2006 JCB 506C 6000# 
TELESCOPIC FORK LIFT

SKYJACK P30 TELE LIFT

NEW HOLLAND TS100 4X4 
TRACTOR WITH FLAIL MOWER

QUICK RELEASE PLYWOOD 
AND WOOD I-BEAM FORMS

SEVERAL TRAILERS SHIBURA 4X4 TRACTOR W 
TILLER AND LOADER

SKYJACK SJ8841 4X4 LIFT LP SNORKEL BOOM LIFT

SPRAY FORCE TEXTURE 
MACHINE

TAKEUCHI TB075

TERAMITE MINI HOE

AXP/9070541

DEERE 80 EXCAVATOR

CASE 650G DOZER


